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Belgian Masters - Zolder

Friday 11 October

October 11 -12 -13 /2013 (final 2)

Motorsilence before 14.00 and after 18.00

09.00 20.00
13.00 18.00
13.00 14.00
15.00 16.00
16.00 18.00
12.45 13.30
13.45 14.05
14.05 14.50
14.55 15.40
15.50 17.20
17.30 17.50
Saturday 12 October

Paddock Open
Michelin Tyres Technical Center open
Administration for Paying Practice

Administration and Technical Checking for European Be Trophy

Administration and Technical Checking for BRCC

RACB One Day 45 min
RACB One Day 20 min
All Competition Cars 45 min
BRCC Sprint & End 45 min
European Be Trophy 90 min
Troféo Abarth 20 min

Motorsilence before 09.00, between 12.00 - 13.00 and after 18.00

07.00

07.00
07.30
08.30
08.00

08.00
08.45
09.45

09.00
09.45
10.40
11.25
12.00

08.00
08.30
09.45
18.00

09.40
10.30
11.10
11.55
13.00

Paddock Open

Theorical License
Track Test Licences
Paying Practice 150€
Free Testing

Free Testing

Free Testing

Administration and Technical Checking for Trofeo Abarth Benelux

Administration and Technical Checking for BRCC

Extra Administration Checking for European Be Trophy

Michelin Tyres Technical Center open

Troféo Abarth
BRCC
European Be Trophy

Troféo Abarth 40 min
BRCC Sprint 45 min
European Be Trophy 30 min
Troféo Abarth 25 Min + 1 Lap
LUNCH BREAK 60 min

Briefing
Briefing
Briefing

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

RACE 1

races@kronosevents.be
www.kronosevents.be

+32 81 632 380
+32 81 632 381


mailto:races@kronosevents.be
http://www.kronosevents.be/
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Belgian Masters - Zolder
October 11 -12 -13 /2013 (final 2)

Saturday 12 October

13.05 13.50 BRCC Endurance 45 min Qualifying

14.05 17.05 European Be Trophy 180 min RACE 1
Window 45 min

17.20 17.50 Troféo Abarth 25 Min + 1 Lap RACE 2

Sunday 13 Octobre

Motorsilence before 10.00 and after 18.30

09.00 18.00 Michelin Tyres technical center open

10.15 11.40 BRCC 35+10+35 SPRINT RACES

12.00 15.00 European Be Trophy 180 min RACE 2
Window 45 min

15.20 18.20 BRCC 180 min ENDURANCE RACE

SRCC 13€

BELGIAN RACING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP TF?DF’HY_

m races@kronosevents.be +32 81 632 380

www.kronosevents.be +32 81 632 381
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